:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10076966

Oct 01, 2024 - 01:58 (UTC)

In epoch 314,905 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 854919 - 0.019175937 ETH®
50.23 USD

2 854920 - 0.019168950 ETH®
50.21 USD

3 854921 - 0.019140026 ETH®
50.14 USD

4 854922 - 0.019245690 ETH®
50.41 USD

S 854923 - 0.019291086 ETH®
50.53 USD

6 854924 - 0.019202426 ETH®
50.30 USD

7 854925 - 0.019247442 ETH®
50.42 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10076966
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/314905
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854919
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854920
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854921
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854922
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854923
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854924
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854925

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

854926

854927

854931

854932

854933

854934

Validator Id

1562665

Amount

- 0.019210661
50.32 USD

- 0.019187903
50.26 USD

- 0.019194992
50.28 USD

- 0.019225077
50.36 USD

- 0.019226992
50.36 USD

- 0.019207410
50.31 USD

- 0.247334906
647.95 USD

- 0.019200340
50.29 USD

- 0.019114211
50.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.042497776
111.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854926
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854927
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854929
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854930
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854931
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854932
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854933
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854934
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/854935
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1562665

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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